
Haltestelle Auerbach (OPf) Krankenhaus

442
452 1

1

2 1

1

Auerbach (OPf)
Marienstr.

Auerbach (OPf) St.
Johannes Klinik

Auerbach (OPf) Krankenhaus

431 • 441 • 442

431 • 441 • 442
450 • 452 • 457

450 • 452 • 457

441 • 442 • 450

441 • 442 • 450
452 • 457
452 • 457 431

 • 4
41

431
 • 4

41
450

 • 4
52

450
 • 4

52

441 • 450
441 • 450

452 • 457
452 • 457

431 • 450431 • 450

452452441 • 450
441 • 450

44
1 •

 45
0

44
1 •

 45
0

45
7

45
7

431 • 450431 • 450

452452
441 • 450
441 • 450

452
452

431 • 450431 • 450
452452

457457450 • 452
450 • 452

431431
450450

431 • 450

431 • 450

450 • 452
450 • 452

442442

441441450450

441 • 452
441 • 452

43
1

43
1

450450

441441

450450

441
441

GroßerGroßer
StadtweiherStadtweiher

KleinerKleiner
StadtweiherStadtweiher

SC GlückaufSC Glückauf
AuerbachAuerbach A-A-

PlatzPlatz

SiechenspielplatzSiechenspielplatz

StadtparkStadtpark

Schlaggenwalder Straße

Schlaggenwalder Straße

Johann-Strauß-Straße

Johann-Strauß-Straße

Michelfelder Straße

Michelfelder Straße

Von-Ketteler-Straße

Von-Ketteler-Straße

Ohrenbacher Straße
Ohrenbacher Straße

Von-Schenkl-Straße

Von-Schenkl-Straße

An der SpeckmühleAn der Speckmühle

Kra
nk

en
ha

us
str

aß
e

Kra
nk

en
ha

us
str

aß
e

Rosenhofer Straße
Rosenhofer Straße

Max-
Rege

r-Straße

Max-
Rege

r-Straße

Am HerrenweiherAm Herrenweiher

Berliner Straße
Berliner StraßeDr. -Heim-Straße

Dr. -Heim-Straße

Untere Vorstadt

Untere Vorstadt

Kornbergstraße

Kornbergstraße

JungfernangerJungfernanger

SiechenstraßeSiechenstraße

Siedlerstraße
Siedlerstraße

Unterer Markt

Unterer Markt

Marie
nstr

aße

Marie
nstr

aße

Sp
eck

bac
hw

eg

Sp
eck

bac
hw

eg

Weiherstraße

Weiherstraße

Alleestraße

Alleestraße

Bulagstraße

Bulagstraße

Jos
efs

tra
ße

Jos
efs

tra
ße

Klosterweg
Klosterweg

Novettaweg

Novettaweg

Ufers
traß

e

Ufers
traß

e

Jah
nw

eg
Jah

nw
eg

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 23.04.24 13:59.05

Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:4977) x=[1293045,1294543] y=[5605294,5606923] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3018195.Scale7] lang=[de]

